WUy un.06

ANTNUEAINRNILUSS N ldSuSassTuasseazBend e
ar ar - '
mstatadadrefifldaunoatag

1. Felasents yudegunanisruy Network dmiuszuulvithesnieiesdu o YNOIMAT MG TTOUS
2. mirwnuidwestaseinis ihelviihuaziatesna vemesugassugl U vihermaslng
in W)
3. 2RusulsTInil uTnass 481,500.- vn (saunByarin 7%)
4. Juiifwumasienens (39A161989) o Fuft 15 nuawiug 2564

Duidu 481,500.- v (saumSyarfia 79%)

siey/mise (i) (aisaunSyarnifia 79%)

599M37l 1 Gigabit Layer 3 Stackable Switches  162,700.- U

578M37 2 SFP Gigabit Module for Multimode  3,400.- un

$96M157 3 SFP Gigabit Module for Singlemode  3,500. - U™

$98M37 4 Twinax Direct Attach Cables 5,800. - um

‘S'ltlm'sﬁ 5 150W system power supply 19,700. - um
5. WaelanvaesAINad (51A181984)

fusimnansannviesmanslaglisadiign

5.1 U3 Weisesd walulad $1iin

5.2 U3¥m 10.2.9.81An5A 3110

5.3 U3t an-18eslwl Bidansa malulad 1

at

5.4 US¥V Wuwas wiines dlaavsa 1im

=

6. NeBa Mg vunsIAINa (31AEneds) oAy
6.1 1t 5.0.5una wadlan
6.2 Wpfsened  Ale
6.3 wpliinial H3m




A T bLgLpsh

9¢ Vil

NLGALARBLLANMBIANRUATIAENS
00°005°18Y (%L auwrtuwwrcaos:.m»m_:w,_:m__ag
00°00S°T€ %L rmiLpeRaLE
00°000°05Y AMNQIELE
00°008°8L 3 - 00008'8L  |00°00L61 ne b 05 THMd-LY Addns jomod weisAs most| ¢
0000911 - Z 0000911 00°008's nL z TMLOTdS-1Y s@)qeD ydeny 102ug Xeumi| ¢
00'000'2 = - 000002 00°00S°€ ng z 0IX1dS-1Y 2powIBUIS JOJ AINPOW 1qeSID ddS| €
00'002°LZ 2 5 007002°LE 007006 ng 8 X3dS-LY Spowmny 10} ANPOW HAESID d4S|
00°00b'5Z€ = 7 00°00b°6Z€  |00°00LZ91 ragut Z X1SD8Z-0¢6-1Y saUDNMS 2)gevelS ¢ 1ake uqediof 1

ALBBEN MMNLALE | RLAMEWLLLL | MMALALE | RLAWGLLULE
lawinLrtn i i = = RLnM | menLe opow LLURLE ANBLE
aunlseLunes MLBRENLY Ly _ iy Rt
952 W oruALuTels net sl untem LALIE MULUURIALMALT BILY BEMALMALM RULLLUMBLILRER
GCmeC._a_m._._rm.t.._.nrﬁ _vath._:P_m w_.@vmwt._ﬁar__u..uﬂgnm;rv
7 uaeInan rlmoeethbnLRBLULELY bLEBUUNLLR
[EUNSLLLENLALLULGLI 18 NOLCLUIBELINNAENLALE YIOMIAN ::»wewc:wmwnrv LWLEMBLITRLNN]

1/1 _"m,?.z.: PEML



